COPPA

CLUB

BAR MENU

available from 11.30am

WARM TEAR AND SHARE BREAD | VE 3.5
extra virgin olive oil

LARGE GREEN ITALIAN OLIVES | VE 3.5
ROSE HARISSA SPICED NUTS | VEN 4
PARMESAN CROQUETTES 4/55
GARLIC BREAD | VE 4
ZUCCHINI FRITTI | VG 4.5

chilli rippled yoghurt

MINI CHORIZO 5.5
sticky piquant glaze

CRISPY FRIED SQUID 8.5

spicy ponzu dip, sriracha mayo, lemon

BUTTERMILK FRIED CHICKEN 7

chilli mayo, crunchy slaw

MARGHERITA BUFALA PIZZA | VG 9.5

buffalo mozzarella, tomato, basil, olive oil

COPPA HOT PIZZA 13.5

tomato, buffalo mozzarella, spicy salami, ‘nduja

COPPA BURGER 14
British beef patty cooked pink, toasted seeded bun,
mature cheddar, tomato, lettuce, burger sauce, skinny fries

ADD smoked bacon 2

COPPA CLUB VEGAN BURGER | VE 14
plant-based patty, toasted seeded bun, vegan mozzarella,

lettuce, tomato, skinny fries

HOUSE SALAD | VE 5

toasted seeds, avocado, house vinaigrette

SKINNY FRIES | VG 3.5
A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill. Our tronc service
charge is to benefit the team that looked after you today. Thank you from the team. TRUFFLE, PECORINO FRIES | VG 5
Visit www.coppaclub.co.uk for full details. All of our by the glass wines are available ’
in a 125ml measure. Wine vintages correct at time of printing, for accurate vintage
please ask your server.

If you suffer from nut or any other allergies please ask a waiter for more information. Due to the
presence of nuts and gluten in some products there is a small possibility that nut and gluten traces may
be found in any menu item. Not all ingredients are shown in the dish descriptions. Olives may contain
stones and fish may contain bones. Non gluten recipes are made with no gluten containing ingredients.

We accept all major credit cards. Our prices include Value Added Tax at the current rate. VEGETARIAN | VG VEGAN | VE CONTAINS NUTS | N

PT Bar




COCKTAILS

GARDEN SPRITZ

Tanqueray Export Gin, Sauvignon Blanc Alasia,
fennel elderflower cordial, lemon, grapefruit, soda

PORNSTAR MARTINI

Ketel One Vodka, passion fruit purée, vanilla syrup,
Prosecco

PINK NEGRONI

Tanqueray Export Gin, Campari, Italicus

BLOODY MARY

Grey Goose Vodka, spice mix, tomato juice

COPPA SOUR

Saliza Amaretto, Tanqueray Export Gin,
berry cordial, foam

TIRAMISU MARTINI

Brugal Anejo Rum, Saliza Amaretto,
Mozart white chocolate liqueur, espresso

BATIDA CLUB
Clement Rhum, Brugal Anejo Rum, condensed milk,

mango purée, lime

CITRUS PALOMA

Jose Cuervo Especial, Campari, Agave syrup,
bitter lemon tonic, lime

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Ketel One Vodka, Kahlua, espresso

BELLI-NO (alcohol free)

Kombucha, peach purée

POPSTAR MARTINI (low alcohol)

Italicus, passion fruit, lemon, kombucha

BREAKFAST ICED TEA (low alcohol)

Italicus, lemon, peach iced tea, soda

PEACH TRIP (alcohol free)
Trip peach & ginger CBD infused, ginger, apple juice

THE NON APERITIVO (alcohol free)

Fever-Tree white grape & apricot soda, orange spritz

9.95

10.50

9.50

10.00

9.50

10.00

10.00

9.50

10.00

5.00

8.50

7.50

6.00

5.00

Our bartenders are able to make most classic cockrails, let us know if you

would rather something particular.

CHAMPAGNE & FIZZ

125ML
PROSECCO EXTRA DRY 5.90

Via Vai, Veneto, Italy, 11.5%
effervescent bubbles and a clean
balanced, crisp finish

PROSECCO ROSE 6.40

Ca di Alte, Veneto, Italy, 11.5%
beautiful peach pink colour, intense fruit aromas,

full bodied & good acidity

PIPER HEIDSIECK NV 9.85

Champagne, France, 12%
elegant, rounded and beautifully balanced

LAURENT-PERRIER LA CUVEE 12.95

Brut NV, Champagne, France, 12%
light, floral and elegantly fruity style, with citrusy
grapefruit and orange blossom notes

RUINART

Blanc de Blancs, Champagne, France, 12%
very intense on the nose, with fresh fruit notes,
particularly ripe citrus fruits

LAURENT-PERRIER CUVEE ROSE 16.00

Champagne, France, 12%
elegant and fresh aromas of red berries, blood orange,
pomegranate and pastry.

—— VINTAGE CHAMPAGNE

DOM PERIGNON

Champagne, France, 2010, 12.5%
immense concentration and beautifully intergrated
but firm acidity, stunning

KRUG NV GRANDE ANNEE BRUT

Champagne, France, 12%
a rich and dense champagne with complexity and decadence

PERRIER-JOUET BELLE EPOQUE BRUT

Champagne, France, 2012, 12.5%
floral aromas, white peaches, crunchy pears
and hints of lemon, fresh and persistent

BOTTLE
29.50

32.45

49.95

65.00

72.95

85.00

BOTTLE
195

212

175

BELLE EPOQUE PERRIER JOUET BRUT ROSE 246

Champagne, France, 2012 12.5%
elegant aromas of wild strawberries and baked bread,
great complexity, power and length




WHITE

175ML 250ML BOTTLE

JACQUES VERITIER BLANC
Vin de France, France,

2020, 12.5%
Aromatic on the nose with hints

of green apples

MIRABELLO PINOT GRIGIO
DOC Delle Venerzie, Veneto, Italy,

2020, 12.5%
A fresh dry white with gentle floral
and citrus aromas.

SAUVIGNON BLANC
Alasia, Peidmont, Italy,

2020, 13%
fragrant with great acidity
and a fresh finish

VIOGNIER
Domaine De Vedilhan, Languedoc,

France 2020/21, 13%
a beautiful blend of peach,
pineapple and mango flavours

PICPOUL DE PINET
L’Ormarine Duc de Morny,

Languedoc, France 2020, 12.5%
bright yellow in colour with
vibrant citrus, pear and spice notes
on the nose

PINOT GRIGIO
Colterenzio, Alto Adige, Italy,

2019/20, 13%
supple with rich melon
and pineapple fruit

SAUVIGNON BLANC
‘SPITFIRE’
Kim Crawford Marlborough,

New Zealand 2020, 14.5%
deliciously aromatic and highly
petfumed, classic ripe Marlborough
Sauvignon, mouth-filling palate
that finishes dry and crisp

GAVI DI GAVI

‘Lugarara’, Piedmont, Italy,

2020 13%

straw yellow, aromas of peach, nectarine,

green apple & hints of almond, good acidity
& well defined flavours with a fresh finish

5.35

5.85

6.20

6.95

7.45

8.10

9.85

10.25

7.20

7.60

8.70

9.35

10.10

11.35

13.35

14.45

19.95

21.50

23.95

25.95

27.95

30.50

36.95

40.45

WHITE

175ML

CHABLIS TER CRU

‘Montmains’ Domaine de L’Enclos,
Burgundy, France, 2019, 13.5%s

aromas of ripe yellow fruit with smoky undertones.
On the palate, it is full bodied with a refreshing
bright acidity to finish

NAPA VALLEY CHARDONNAY
‘Karia’ Stags Leap, California,

USA, 2018, 14.5%

a medium-bodied, soft Chardonnay with
hints of pear, pineapple, orange blossom,

touch of oak on the finish

PULIGNY MONTRACHET

Paul Bouree, Burgundy, France,
2017/18,13%

a complex wine, lovely toasty notes &
aromas of hazelnuts, complex fresh palate
balanced with tight, nutty acidic structure
& good length

250ML BOTTLE

52.95

67.95

77.95

ROSE

175ML
GRENACHE ROSE 5.85

Languedoc, France, 2020, 13%

a pale pink ‘Provence-style’ rose, fresh
& aromatic nose of raspberries & spices,
lively and rich on the palate

CHATEAU MINUTY 8.00
‘M’ de Minuty Rosé,
Cotes De Provence,

France 2020, 12.5%
pale honeysuckle pink, offering
a clean nose of citrus fruit

CHATEAU MIRAVAL 9.30
Cotes De Provence Rosé,

France 2020, 12.5%
pale pink in colour, with a nose
of wild strawberry and stone fruit

250ML BOTTLE

7.95 21.95
11.20 31.50
12.60 34.95




RED

175ML 250ML BOTTLE

JACQUES VERITIER ROUGE, 5.35

Vin de France, France, 2020, 12.5%
plump, soft and ripe, with black fruit
and a hint of spice

MONTEPULCIANO, 5.85
D’ABRUZZO

Ancora, Abruzzo, Italy 2020, 13%

cherries and chocolate

RIOJA 6.20
Vega Piedra, Spain
2019720, 13%

ripe red berries with a
hint of spice

MERLOT 6.95
Araldica,Veneto, Italy,

2016, 12.5%

a luscious plummy Merlot

Sfull of spicy flavours

MALBEC 7.45
PabloY Walter, Mendoza,

Argentina 2020/21, 13.5%
rich and juicy with hints of
chocolate and oak

PINOT NOIR 8.00
Montes Limited Selection, Aconcagua,

Chile 2019, 13.5%

lush and rounded on the palate
with dark and summer fruit compote
flavours, along with some savoury,
smoky bacon and dried herb notes

MALBEC 9.85
Amalaya, Calchaqui Valley,

Argentina 2020, 14%
Jjuicy flavours of red berries,
plums and smoky hints

MCLAREN VALE SHIRAZ
‘Jester’ Mitolo, South Australia,

Australia 2018/19, 14.5%
classic pinot with strawberry
and black pepper finish

7.20

7.60

8.70

9.35

10.10

10.80

13.35

19.95

21.50

23.95

25.95

27.95

29.95

36.95

44.95

RED

175ML 250ML BOTTLE

VALPOLICELLA

Brolo, Veneto, Italy, 2013, 14.5%
ruby in colour, aromas of cherries,
red berries & spices, well structured,
sweet red fruit flavours, long finish

CHATEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE
TRADITION ROUGE
Chateau Maucoil, Rhone,

France 2018/19 14.5%

a modern style Rioja, red cherry
colours, plush and rich, liquorice,

dark fruit, oaky and a tannic backbone

BAROLO
‘Arborina’, Corino Giovanni di Corino Giuliano,

Piedmont, Italy, 2015, 14.5%

delicate aromas of red fruits & tobacco, intense palate,

Sfull bodied with silky tannins, an extremely well balanced,
attractive Barolo with a long, lingering finish

CHATEAU TALBOT
4eme Cru Classe, St Julien,

Bordeaux, France, 2014, 13%

deep ruby colour, flavours and aromas
of wild berries, chocolate, herbs,

spices, smoky oak with well integrated
tannins softening as it ages well

BEER & CIDER

draught

CAMDEN HELLS LAGER 4.6%
PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO 5.1%
CURIOUS BREW IPA 4.4%

bottled beers / ciders

MORETTI 330ml 4.6%

CURIOUS BREW APPLE CIDER 330ml 5.2%
HEINEKEN ALCOHOL FREE LAGER 330ml 0%
TOAST AMERICAN PALE ALE 330ml 4.8%

49.95

57.95

86.45

96.95

5.75
5.95
5.30

4.75
4.75
3.95
3.95




SPIRITS & LIQUEURS

all measures are 25ml as standard unless otherwise stated

VODKA

KETEL ONE Schiedam, Netherlands, 40%
BLACK COW West Dorset, England, 40%
GREY GOOSE Cognac, France, 40%

GIN

TANQUERAY London, England, 43%
HENDRICKS Girvan, Scotland, 41.4%
SIPSMITH London, England, 41.6%

RUM

HAVANA CLUB 3YR Havana, Cuba, 40%

EL DORADO 12YR Guyana, South America, 40%
RON ZACAPA 23YR Guatemala, America, 40%

WHISKY

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL Scotland, 40%
MONKEY SHOULDER Scotland, 40%
GLENFIDDICH 15YR Scotland, 40%

Please ask your server for our full selection of single malts

BOURBON AND RYE

MAKERS MARK Kentucky, USA, 45%

BULLEIT RYE Kentucky, USA, 45%
WOODFORD RESERVE Kentucky, USA, 43.2%

COGNAC AND ARMAGNAC
HENNESSY VS Cognac, France, 40%
HENNESSY FINE Cognac, France, 40%
HENNESSY XO Cognac, France, 40%
JANNEAU VSOP Armagnac, France, 40%

3.45
4.95
4.45

3.45
4.45
4.45

3.45
4.95
6.95

3.45
3.95
5.95

3.45
4.45
4.45

4.45
6.95
13.95
4.45

We offer a wide selection of back bar spirits and liqueurs, if you

don’t see what you are looking for please ask a member of the team

SOFTS & SMOOTHIES

PRESS ‘COLD PRESS’ SMOOTHIE

4.95

apple, banana, coconut water, strawberry, blueberry, raspberry,

coconut milk, lime

SUPER GLOW SMOOTHIE

apple, banana, orange, avocado, lemon, ginger,
turmeric, pepper

DIET COKE 330ml

COKE 330ml

SAN PELLEGRINO 330ml

aranciata/limonata

JUICES & COOLERS

REAL KOMBUCHA
royal flush/dry dragon

PRESS LONDON JUICE
apple, lemon and ginger
strawberry, apple, lemon and mint
kale, spinach, romaine lettuce,celery, cucumber,

lemon and ginger
WILD BERRY SPRITZ
ELDERFLOWER & MINT LIMONATA
PEACH ICED TEA
GRAPEFRUIT & ORANGE CRUSH

HOT DRINKS

almond or soya milk

all our coffees are made with GRIND

ESPRESSO

AMERICANO

CAPPUCCINO, LATTE, FLAT WHITE
DOUBLE ESPRESSO, CORTADO
MACCHIATO

HOT CHOCOLATE, MOCHA, CHAI LATTE,
MATCHA LATTE

MUG OF BREAKFAST TEA

HARNEY AND SON TEAS

peppermint, green tea with citrus,
earl grey supreme, red raspberry

TEAPOTS
camomile, darjeeling, decaffeinated ceylon,
hot cinnamon spice, Japanese sencha

4.95

3.00
3.25
275

6.00

4.95
4.95
4.95

4.25
4.25
4.25
4.25

2.20
2.50
2.95
2.60
2.45

3.25

2.25
2.45

275






