

### **BAR MENU**

available from 11.30am	
WARM TEAR AND SHARE BREAD   <b>VE</b> extra virgin olive oil	3.5
LARGE GREEN ITALIAN OLIVES   VE	3.5
ROSE HARISSA SPICED NUTS   VE N	4
PARMESAN CROQUETTES	4 / 5.5
GARLIC BREAD   VE	4
ZUCCHINI FRITTI   VG chilli rippled yoghurt	4.5
MINI CHORIZO sticky piquant glaze	5.5
CRISPY FRIED SQUID spicy ponzu dip, sriracha mayo, lemon	8.5
BUTTERMILK FRIED CHICKEN chilli mayo, crunchy slaw	7
MARGHERITA BUFALA PIZZA   <b>vG</b> buffalo mozzarella, tomato, basil, olive oil	9.5
COPPA HOT PIZZA tomato, buffalo mozzarella, spicy salami, 'nduja	13.5
COPPA BURGER British beef patty cooked pink, toasted seeded bun, mature cheddar, tomato, lettuce, burger sauce, skinny fries ADD smoked bacon 2	14
COPPA CLUB VEGAN BURGER   <b>VE</b> plant-based patty, toasted seeded bun, vegan mozzarella, lettuce, tomato, skinny fries	14
HOUSE SALAD   VE toasted seeds, avocado, house vinaigrette	5
SKINNY FRIES   VG	3.5
TRUFFLE, PECORINO FRIES   VG	5

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill. Our tronc service charge is to benefit the team that looked after you today. Thank you from the team. Visit www.coppaclub.co.uk for full details. All of our by the glass wines are available in a 125ml measure. Wine vintages correct at time of printing, for accurate vintage please ask your server.

If you suffer from nut or any other allergies please ask a waiter for more information. Due to the presence of nuts and gluten in some products there is a small possibility that nut and gluten traces may be found in any menu item. Not all ingredients are shown in the dish descriptions. Olives may contain stones and fish may contain bones. Non gluten recipes are made with no gluten containing ingredients. We accept all major credit cards. Our prices include Value Added Tax at the current rate.

VEGETARIAN | VG VEGAN | VE CONTAINS NUTS | N

	_	_			
C			$oldsymbol{L}$	$\Gamma \Lambda$	 -
	u				 _

GARDEN SPRITZ	9.95		125ML	BOTTLE
Tanqueray Export Gin, Sauvignon Blanc Alasia,		PROSECCO EXTRA DRY	5.90	29.50
fennel elderflower cordial, lemon, grapefruit, soda		Via Vai, Veneto, Italy, 11.5%		
DODNISTAD MADTINII	10.50	effervescent bubbles and a clean		
PORNSTAR MARTINI Ketel One Vodka, passion fruit purée, vanilla syrup,	10.50	balanced, crisp finish		
Prosecco		PROSECCO ROSÉ	6.40	32.45
		Ca di Alte, Veneto, Italy, 11.5%		
PINK NEGRONI	9.50	beautiful peach pink colour, intense fruit aromas,		
Tanqueray Export Gin, Campari, Italicus		full bodied & good acidity		
DI CODY MADY	10.00	PIPER HEIDSIECK NV	9.85	49.95
BLOODY MARY	10.00	Champagne, France, 12%		
Grey Goose Vodka, spice mix, tomato juice		elegant, rounded and beautifully balanced		
COPPA SOUR	9.50			
Saliza Amaretto, Tanqueray Export Gin,		LAURENT-PERRIER LA CUVÉE	12.95	65.00
berry cordial, foam		Brut NV, Champagne, France, 12% light, floral and elegantly fruity style, with citrusy		
TID AMICH MA DTINI	10.00	grapefruit and orange blossom notes		
TIRAMISU MARTINI	10.00			
Brugal Anejo Rum, Saliza Amaretto, Mozart white chocolate liqueur, espresso		RUINART		72.95
I / I		Blanc de Blancs, Champagne, France, 12% very intense on the nose, with fresh fruit notes,		
BATIDA CLUB	10.00	particularly ripe citrus fruits		
Clement Rhum, Brugal Anejo Rum, condensed milk,				
mango purée, lime		LAURENT-PERRIER CUVÉE ROSÉ	16.00	85.00
CITILIC DAL OMA	0.50	Champagne, France, 12% elegant and fresh aromas of red berries, blood orange,		
CITRUS PALOMA	9.50	pomegranate and pastry.		
Jose Cuervo Especial, Campari, Agave syrup, bitter lemon tonic, lime				
		VINITAGE GUANDAG		
ESPRESSO MARTINI	10.00	VINTAGE CHAMPAG	NE	
Ketel One Vodka, Kahlua, espresso				
		DOM DEDICAION		BOTTLE
BELLI-NO (alcohol free)	5.00	DOM PERIGNON Champagne, France, 2010, 12.5%		195
Kombucha, peach purée		immense concentration and beautifully intergrated		
		but firm acidity, stunning		
POPSTAR MARTINI (low alcohol)	8.50			
Italicus, passion fruit, lemon, kombucha		KRUG NV GRANDE ANNEE BRUT		212
BREAKFAST ICED TEA (low alcohol)	7.50	Champagne, France, 12% a rich and dense champagne with complexity and dec	radence	
Italicus, lemon, peach iced tea, soda	7.50	a nen ana aense enampagne wiin complexity ana aei	шене	
raneas, remon, peach reed eat, sour		PERRIER-JOUËT BELLE EPOQUE BR	UT	175
PEACH TRIP (alcohol free)	6.00	Champagne, France, 2012, 12.5%		
Trip peach & ginger CBD infused, ginger, apple juice		floral aromas, white peaches, crunchy pears and hints of lemon, fresh and persistent		
		and name of temon, fresh and persistent		
THE NON APERITIVO (alcohol free)	5.00	BELLE EPOQUE PERRIER JOUET BR	UT ROS	SÉ <b>246</b>
Fever-Tree white grape & apricot soda, orange spritz		Champagne, France, 2012 12.5%		
		elegant aromas of wild strawberries and baked bread,		

Our bartenders are able to make most classic cocktails, let us know if you would rather something particular.

### **CHAMPAGNE & FIZZ**

great complexity, power and length

A	•		 г.	_
/\	₩.	н		_

			BOTTLE	175ML 250ML BOTTLE
JACQUES VERITIER BLANC Vin de France, France, 2020, 12.5% Aromatic on the nose with hints of green apples	5.35	7.20	19.95	CHABLIS 1'ER CRU  'Montmains' Domaine de L'Enclos, Burgundy, France, 2019, 13.5%s aromas of ripe yellow fruit with smoky undertones. On the palate, it is full bodied with a refreshing
MIRABELLO PINOT GRIGIO DOC Delle Venezie, Veneto, Italy,	5.85	7.60	21.50	bright acidity to finish
2020, 12.5% A fresh dry white with gentle floral and citrus aromas.				NAPA VALLEY CHARDONNAY  'Karia' Stags Leap, California,  USA, 2018, 14.5%  a medium-bodied, soft Chardonnay with
SAUVIGNON BLANC Alasia, Peidmont, Italy,	6.20	8.70	23.95	hints of pear, pineapple, orange blossom, touch of oak on the finish
2020, 13% fragrant with great acidity and a fresh finish				PULIGNY MONTRACHET 77.95 Paul Bouree, Burgundy, France, 2017/18, 13%
VIOGNIER Domaine De Vedilhan, Languedoc, France 2020/21, 13% a beautiful blend of peach, pineapple and mango flavours	6.95	9.35	25.95	a complex wine, lovely toasty notes & aromas of hazelnuts, complex fresh palate balanced with tight, nutty acidic structure & good length
PICPOUL DE PINET L'Ormarine Duc de Morny, Languedoc, France 2020, 12.5% bright yellow in colour with vibrant citrus, pear and spice notes	7.45	10.10	27.95	ROSÉ
on the nose				175ML 250ML BOTTLE GRENACHE ROSÉ 5.85 7.95 21.95
PINOT GRIGIO Colterenzio, Alto Adige, Italy, 2019/20, 13% supple with rich melon and pineapple fruit	8.10	11.35	30.50	GRENACHE ROSE 5.85 7.95 21.95  Languedoc, France, 2020, 13%  a pale pink 'Provence-style' rose, fresh & aromatic nose of raspberries & spices, lively and rich on the palate
				CHATEAU MINUTY 8.00 11.20 31.50
SAUVIGNON BLANC 'SPITFIRE'	9.85	13.35	36.95	'M' de Minuty Rosé, Côtes De Provence,
Kim Crawford Marlborough, New Zealand 2020, 14.5% deliciously aromatic and highly				France 2020, 12.5%  pale honeysuckle pink, offering  a clean nose of citrus fruit
New Zealand 2020, 14.5%				pale honeysuckle pink, offering

WHITE

_	
	$\boldsymbol{\omega}$

	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE	175ML 250ML BOTTLE
JACQUES VERITIER ROUGE,	5.35	7.20	19.95	VALPOLICELLA 49.95
Vin de France, France, 2020, 12.5%				Brolo, Veneto, Italy, 2013, 14.5%
plump, soft and ripe, with black fruit and a hint of spice				ruby in colour, aromas of cherries, red berries & spices, well structured,
ana a nini oj spice				sweet red fruit flavours, long finish
MONTEPULCIANO,	5.85	7.60	21.50	
D'ABRUZZO				CHÂTEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE 57.95
Ancora, Abruzzo, Italy 2020, 13%				TRADITION ROUGE
cherries and chocolate				Château Maucoil, Rhone, France 2018/19 14.5%
RIOJA	6 20	9.70	23.95	a modern style Rioja, red cherry
Vega Piedra, Spain	6.20	8.70	23.95	colours, plush and rich, liquorice,
2019/20, 13%				dark fruit, oaky and a tannic backbone
ripe red berries with a				BAROLO 86.45
hint of spice				'Arborina', Corino Giovanni di Corino Giuliano,
MERLOT	6.95	9.35	25.95	Piedmont, Italy, 2015, 14.5%
Araldica, Veneto, Italy,	0.55	3.33	23.33	delicate aromas of red fruits & tobacco, intense palate,
2016, 12.5%				full bodied with silky tannins, an extremely well balanced, attractive Barolo with a long, lingering finish
a luscious plummy Merlot				annachve Baroto with a tong, ingering finish
full of spicy flavours				CHATEAU TALBOT 96.95
MALBEC	7.45	10.10	27.95	4eme Cru Classe, St Julien,
Pablo Y Walter, Mendoza,	7.45	10.10	27.95	Bordeaux, France, 2014, 13%
Argentina 2020/21, 13.5%				deep ruby colour, flavours and aromas of wild berries, chocolate, herbs,
rich and juicy with hints of				spices, smoky oak with well integrated
chocolate and oak				tannins softening as it ages well
PINOT NOIR	8.00	10.80	29.95	
Montes Limited Selection, Aconcagu	a,			
Chile 2019, 13.5%				BEER & CIDER
lush and rounded on the palate with dark and summer fruit compote				
flavours, along with some savoury,				draught
smoky bacon and dried herb notes				CAMDEN HELLS LAGER 4.6% 5.75
MALBEC	9.85	13.35	36.95	PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO 5.1% 5.95
Amalaya, Calchaqui Valley,				CURIOUS BREW IPA 4.4% 5.30
Argentina 2020, 14%				
juicy flavours of red berries, plums and smoky hints				bottled beers / ciders
piums and smoky ninis				MORETTI 330ml <b>4.6</b> % <b>4.75</b>
MCLAREN VALE SHIRAZ			44.95	CURIOUS BREW APPLE CIDER 330ml <b>5.2%</b> 4.75
'Jester' Mitolo, South Australia,				HEINEKEN ALCOHOL FREE LAGER 330ml 0% 3.95
Australia 2018/19, 14.5%				TOAST AMERICAN PALE ALE 330ml 4.8% 3.95
classic pinot with strawberry and black pepper finish				
ини ошек реррег зінізн				

**RED** 

### SPIRITS & LIQUEURS -

all measures are 25ml as standard unless otherwise stated

1/	0		1/	Λ
V	U	ט	n	н

KETEL ONE Schiedam, Netherlands, 40%	3.45
BLACK COW West Dorset, England, 40%	4.95
GREY GOOSE Cognac, France, 40%	4.45
GIN	

3.45

4.45

4.45

TANQUERAY London, England, 43%

HENDRICKS Girvan, Scotland, 41.4%

SIPSMITH London, England, 41.6%

# RUM

HAVANA CLUB 3YR Havana, Cuba, 40%	3.45
EL DORADO 12YR Guyana, South America, 40%	4.95
RON ZACAPA 23YR Guatemala, America, 40%	6.95

### WHISKY

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL Scotland, 40%	3.45
MONKEY SHOULDER Scotland, 40%	3.95
GLENFIDDICH 15YR Scotland, 40%	5.95
Please ask your server for our full selection of single malts	

#### BOURBON AND RYE

BOOKBON AND KIL				
MAKERS MARK Kentucky, USA, 45%	3.45			
BULLEIT RYE Kentucky, USA, 45%	4.45			
WOODFORD RESERVE Kentucky, USA, 43.2%	4.45			

### **COGNAC AND ARMAGNAC**

HENNESSY VS Cognac, France, 40%	4.45
HENNESSY FINE Cognac, France, 40%	6.95
HENNESSY XO Cognac, France, 40%	13.95
JANNEAU VSOP Armagnac, France, 40%	4.45

We offer a wide selection of back bar spirits and liqueurs, if you don't see what you are looking for please ask a member of the team

## **SOFTS & SMOOTHIES**

PRESS 'COLD PRESS' SMOOTHIE	4.95
apple, banana, coconut water, strawberry, blueberry, raspberr	y,
coconut milk, lime	
SUPER GLOW SMOOTHIE	4.95
apple, banana, orange, avocado, lemon, ginger,	
turmeric, pepper	
DIET COKE 330ml	3.00
COKE 330ml	3.25
SAN PELLEGRINO 330ml	2.75
aranciata/limonata	

# **JUICES & COOLERS**

REAL KOMBUCHA royal flush/dry dragon	6.00
PRESS LONDON JUICE	
apple, lemon and ginger	4.95
strawberry, apple, lemon and mint	4.95
kale, spinach, romaine lettuce, celery, cucumber,	4.95
lemon and ginger	
WILD BERRY SPRITZ	4.25
ELDERFLOWER & MINT LIMONATA	4.25
PEACH ICED TEA	4.25
GRAPEFRUIT & ORANGE CRUSH	4.25

### **HOT DRINKS**

almond or soya milk all our coffees are made with GRIND	
ESPRESSO  AMERICANO  CAPPUCCINO, LATTE, FLAT WHITE  DOUBLE ESPRESSO, CORTADO  MACCHIATO	2.20 2.50 2.95 2.60 2.45
HOT CHOCOLATE, MOCHA, CHAI LATTE,	
MATCHA LATTE MUG OF BREAKFAST TEA	3.25 2.25
HARNEY AND SON TEAS peppermint, green tea with citrus, earl grey supreme, red raspberry	2.45
TEAPOTS camomile, darjeeling, decaffeinated ceylon, hot cinnamon spice, Japanese sencha	2.75